
Monday, 02 June Tuesday, 03 June Wednesday, 04 June Thursday, 05 June Friday, 06 June

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Duo of cannelloni

and spinach ravioli

with tomato and ricotta

Cheese

Chicken with olives and turmeric

Duo of carrots

Semolina

Meatball

Tomato sauce

Peas

Duchess potatoes

Beef strips

Cauliflower

Rice

Pollack MSC

Mixed vegetables

Gribiche sauce

Plain potatoes

Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

Monday, 09 June Tuesday, 10 June Wednesday, 11 June Thursday, 12 June Friday, 13 June

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Minestrone Soup or raw vegetables

Veal curry

Peas

Bulgur

CHEF'S MENU

FOCUS MENU

Neapolitan lasagna

Italian salad

Salmon steak

Raw vegetable salad

Chive vinaigrette

Roasted potatoes

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Ice cream Fruits de saison

Monday, 16 June Tuesday, 17 June Wednesday, 18 June Thursday, 19 June Friday, 20 June

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken cubes with

 bell peppers and sweet paprika

Rice

Rotelle pasta

All'amatriciana (small vegetables)

Parmesan

CHEF'S MENU

Vegan strips

Green bean salad

Tomate - corn - egg

Tabbouleh

Lemon fish

Trio of vegetables

HOMEMADE Mashed potatoes

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit

Monday, 23 June Tuesday, 24 June Wednesday, 25 June Thursday, 26 June Friday, 27 June

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Cereal-crusted chicken

Barbecue sauce

Mexican salad

Cajun-style baby potatoes

Gnocchetti sardi

Alla piacentina

(tomato - beans - garlic)

CHEF'S MENU

Iberian pork pluma

Tomato and cucumber

Yellow rice

Viennese-style escalope (turkey)

Provençal sauce

Wheat grain (heart of wheat)

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

NB : Menu subject to change Menu adapted according to the age of the children

: vegetarian menu : contains pork

HOLIDAY

MENU JUNE


